[elhi Publie School Knowledge Park - Y

Greater Noida (West)

Dear Parents

Greetings!

Date: December 24, 2025
DPSKP-V/2025-26/Circular/279

CIRCULAR ]

Please note the Academic planning for class XI.

Revision Test Series 1(Offline Mode ):

DATE DAY SUBJECT [CLASS XI]
26/12/25 Friday Chem/Acc/Pol sc.
29/12/25 Monday Phy/B.st/Hist
05/01/26 Monday Maths/Psychology/Geo
07/01/26 Wednesday Bio/Eco/Geo

Winter Break Revision Class:

Online Classes will be conducted for the following subjects:

DATE DAY SUBJECT

31/12/25 Wednesday Physics

02/01/26 Friday Chemistry (XI B,C) ,Maths (XI A, F)

03/01/26 Saturday Chemistry (XI A,F ),Maths (XIB,D,E )
January’s Academic Plan;

DATE PLAN

05/01/26-15/01/26

Syllabus Completion

16/01/26-29/01/26

Extensive Revision Plan

19/01/26-22/01/26

MCQ series (To be included as Internal assessment)

23/01/26

Mock Sample Paper -Maths/Eco/History(3hours )

27/01/26

Mock Sample Paper-Phy/Acc/Pol sc (3hours )




ANNUAL EXAMINATION DATE SHEET

DATE DAY CLASS XI

02/02/26 | Monday Physics/Acc/Pol sc.

06/02/26 | Friday Maths/Bio/Eco/Geo/Tourism

10/02/26 | Tuesday Chemistry/B.St/History

13/02/26 | Friday English

16/02/26 | Monday CS/Eco7/Maths/Psychology/Tourism/Al/Painting

19/02/26 | Thursday | Legal studies

e Jan30, Feb03,04,05,09,11,12,17,18 will be observed as preparatory leaves for the students.
» Paper showing to students: Feb. 23 (Monday)

» Result on portal- Feb. 25 (Wednesday)

o Uniforms and Books will be available from Feb. 25 onwards .

« New Session class XII begins from March 02,2026(Monday).
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